WWW.PENTAIRTHERMAL.COMTHERMAL MANAGEMENT
SAFETY & COMFORT FOR THE HOME
RESIDENTIAL MARKET — U.S. PLUMBING
CANADA PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL
2 PENTAIR2 THERMAL MANAGEMENT
PIPE FREEZE PROTECTION
Raychem pipe freeze protection systems are flexible

gIT-1
•	 Gutter
sensor
SIT-6E
•	 Pavement
sensor
WINTERgARd
Description Catalog #
100’ TruckPak* H311100
250’ Reel H311250
120 V; 3 W/ft @ 40°F
• – • – – – – – – ••••• – – – – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 – – – – – –
WINTERgARd PLuS
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H611050
100’ TruckPak* H611100
250’ Reel H611250
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H621050
100’ TruckPak* H621100
250’ Reel H621250
120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
•
•

–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
WINTERgARd WET
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H612050
100’ TruckPak* H612100
250’ Reel H612250
500' Reel H612500
1000' Reel H6121000
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H622050
100’ TruckPak* H622100
250’ Reel H622250
500' Reel H622500
1000' Reel H6221000
120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
•
•

•w H900
•w H900
•w H900
•w H900
•w H900
•w H900
•
•
•
•
–
–
FROSTguARd PREASSEMBLEd
Description Catalog #
6’ Length FG1-6P
12’ Length FG1-12P
18’ Length FG1-18P
24' Length FG1-24P
36' Length FG1-36P
50' Length FG1-50P
75' Length FG1-75P
100' Length FG1-100P
Description Catalog #
6’ Length FG2-6L
12’ Length FG2-12L
18’ Length FG2-18L